Sony Professional Plasma, LCD and Solutions Cut-Sheet Rev 04/8/2005
FWD-32LX1 FWD-42LX1 FWD-50PX1 PFM-42V1 PFM-42X1 FWD-42PV1
32" LCD 42" LCd 50" Plasma 42" WVGA Plasma 42" XGA Plasma 42" WVGA Plasma
Dimensions (in) (WHD) 31.6 x 19.4 x 4.4 40.6 x 24.3 x 4.9 49.4 x 29.6 x 4.4 40.7 x 24.9 x 3.3 40.7 x 24.9 x 4.1 40.7 x 24.9 x 4.8
Dimensions with Speakers(in) (WHD) 38.9 x 19.4 x 4.4 48.1 x 24.3 x 4.9 56.3 x 29.6 x 4.4 48.4x x 24.9 x 3.3 48.4 x 24.9 x 4.1 48.1 x 24.9 x 4.8
Weight 38.5 lbs 62.7 lbs 94.6 lbs 59.4 lbs 65.4 lbs 63.8 lbs
Power Consumption (Typical) 220W 290W 440W 360W 400W 260W
Carton Dimensions  (WHD) 38.6 x 25.7 x 14.4 47.6 x 31.5 x 14.4 54 x 37.5 x 18 45.5 x 29.75 x 15 45.5 x 29.75 x 15 45.2 x 31.0 x 13.5
Shipping Weight 50.16 lbs 80.3 lbs 112.6 lbs 84.6 lbs 90.6 lbs 81.6 lbs
EBS-N100 EBS-N200 EBS-SP10 BKM-FW31
Network Mgnt Network Streaming Tuner / Hospitality Network Mgnt
Dimensions (in) (WHD) 4.2 x 1.3 x 4.1 7.0 x 2.0 x 7.0 7.3 x 0.96 x 4.18 5.38 x 1.19 x 3.623
Weight 0.82 lbs 2.0 lbs 0.8 lbs 4 oz
Power Consumption 2.0 W 20.0 W 5.8 W 1.0 W
Connector Panel Images
FWD-32LX1 Left Side
Rear
Front
FWD-42LX1 Left Side
Rear
Front
PFM-42X1 Bottom
Rear
Front
PFM-42V1 Bottom
Rear
Front
FWD-50PX1 Right Side
Rear
Front
FWD-42PV1 Bottom
Rear
Front
    Bottom                               Slot1 FWD-42PV1 Left Side        Slot 2 Top
Rear
Front
Option Boards
BKM-V11 & BKM-FW11 BKM-V12 & BKM-FW12 BKM-FW31 & BKM-FW32
V = V & X series; FW = FWD series
Minimum spacing between the edges of the unit and
other walls using the optional SPM-TRI/C clear stand
Minimum spacing between the edges of the unit and other
walls using an optional wall mount
Wall
Wall Wall
Floor
8"
4"4"
10"
4"
10"
10" 10"
4"
4"
1"
4"
Horizontal Display Vertical Display
4"
VS Y/GAUDIO H Pb/Cb/BPr/Cr/R
ComponentRGB Input Adapter
AUDIO INOUT
RGB/Component Loop-Through Network Management